2
6
2
6
2
6
2
6

Technology
              OFFICE - SUSPENDED - LED
Product Order Codes
PERSCARA XS
PES.RX3            CRI = 93 -Warm     White 3000K              65W - 3,888lms                 Med.Wide 45º
PES.RX5           CRI = 80 -Cool White 5500K              65W - 5400lms                    Med.Wide 45º
PES.RX4          CRI = 93 -Int. White 4000K              65W - 3,888lms               Med.Wide 45º
PES.RXRGB           DMX 512                RGB                 65W                  Med.Wide 45º
monochromatic & RGB - circuit dimmable
PES.XS3            CRI = 93 -Warm     White 3000K              72W - 5,184lms                 Wide 120º
PES.XS5          CRI = 80 -Cool White 5500K              72W - 7,200lms                    Wide 120º
PES.XS4          CRI = 93 -Int. White 4000K              72W - 5,184lms               Wide 120º
PES.XSRGB           DMX 512                RGB                 90W                  Wide 120º
600 x 600 Recessed Layin Module IP20
Recessed square module with 54 x 1.2W PowerLED’s
c/w micro-matt abs screen and distribution to 45º.
Ceiling Suspended Module IP65
Suspended module with 40 x 1.2W downlights & 20 x 1.2W PowerLED indirect uplights
c/w micro-matt opal white pmma acrylic screen and distribution to 120º.
 Perscara RX
 Perscara XS
PES.CP60            Ceiling Plate 230V             For 1 .0M & 2.0M            Mono White  24V PSU 60Va
Accessories
230V Ceiling Plate
A ceiling plate housing & 230V termination for the suspended version.
Designed as a matt white rectangular housing to take the wire suspension and gear.
Pre-Connected Remote Boxed Gear [individual]
A Remote Box for quick connect housing c/w integral individual gear for 230V connection.
Designed for hiding in close proximity of ceiling voids. One per individual fi tting.
PES.CPRGB           Ceiling Plate 230V               Housing c/w                                    c/w DMX Interface 24V PSU 100Va
PES.CP100            Ceiling Plate 230V                  For 3.0M            Mono White  24V PSU 100Va
PES.RB60            Remote Box 230V             For 1 .0M & 2.0M            Mono White  24V PSU 60Va
PES.RBRGB           Remote Box 230V               For all RGB                 c/w DMX Interface 24V PSU 100Va
PES.RB100            Remote Box 230V                  For 3.0M            Mono White  24V PSU 100Va
LED
DEDICATION
PSU SUPPLIED
WITH HARNESS